
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

PRE-BID MEETING – CONTRACT #NAT20001-DCCE_GEF 

DATE: 5/26/2020 (1:00pm) 

NAME AGENCY/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL FAX 
David Angel University of Delaware  dangel@udel.edu 

 
 

Dan Meany Hy-Point Dairy Farms 
Inc.  

 dmeany@hypointfarms.com 
 

 

Jason Tucker DPL  jason.tucker@pepcoholdings.com 
 

 

Glenn Moore DPL  glenn.moore@delmarva.com 
 

 

Cora Castle OmniPotential Energy  cora@omnipotentialenergy.com 
 

 

Greg Hutchings Lectrolyst LLC  greg@lectrolyst.com 
 

 

Jeremy Firestone University of Delaware  jf@udel.edu 
 

 

Mahi Palanisami Independent 
Contractor 

 Pala0028@gmail.com 
 

 

Lisa Oberdorf DPL  lisa.oberdorf@delmarva.com 
 

 

Chris Thompson University of Delaware  cpt@udel.edu 
 

 

Santiago Rojas-
Carbonell 

W7energy LLC  santiago@W7energy.com 
 

 

Abhishek Iyer University of Delaware  jeetshek@udel.edu 
 

 

Steven Hegedus University of Delaware  ---------  
Lan Wang W7energy LLC  la@W7energy.com 

 
 

George Roberts W7energy LLC  groberts@techscalesolutions.com 
 

 

Ajay Prasad University of Delaware  prasad@udel.edu 
 

 

Jennifer Grisham DPL  ---------  
John Wang University of Delaware  yqwangjohn@gmail.com 

 
 

Suresh Advani University of Delaware  advani@udel.edu 
 

 

Bahareh van 
Boekhold 

Green Building United  baharehzvb@gmail.om 
 

 

     
Tom Noyes DNREC  302-735-3356 thomas.noyes@delaware.gov 

 
 

Brett Swan DNREC  302-735-3491 brett.swan@delaware.gov 
 

 

Catie Soriano DNREC  302-739-9053 cathryn.soriano@delaware.gov 
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